COMMERCIAL GROWERS OF WISCONSIN

W3626 Decora Road Horicon, WI53032 cgwi.org

MEMBERSHIP MEETING

OPEN TO ALL CGW MEMBERS AND THEIR GUESTS!

WHEN: TUESDAY, APRIL 8, 2025, at 5 pm. Dinner will be provided by Groth’s. Arrive early
so you have time to walk through the greenhouses before we get started.

WHERE: Groth’s Country Gardens, N144 W13015 Pioneer Rd, Cedarburg, WI

TOPIC: John Hoban with ICL Specialty Fertilizers will be presenting Value and Efficiency with
your Agronomic Decisions: What Agronomic decisions can you make that provide value to your
customers and efficiencies for your operations

WEBSITE: https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-us/ for their website or contact John
directly at john.hoban@icl-group.com, or by phone at 630-408-7072.

AICL

Groth’s Country Gardens http://grothscountrygardens.com/ Phone 262-377-0986
Next meeting Thursday, June 19" at Carlin’s Milwaukee for our annual round table discussion
for the 2025 spring season review.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Gwen Sauer - Executive Secretary Brian Karthauser - President Chris Williams - Vice President Paul Ruszkiewicz - Treasurer John Lewandowski
gsauermanager@gmail.com Karthauser & Sons K&W Greenery Paul's Petal Pushers Bluemel's Garden & Landscape Center
414-840-8882 bchbys@sbcglobal.net kwgchris@gmail.com paul@paulspetalpushers.com johnl@bluemels.com
262-442-4430 608-752-8917 262-895-4636 414-282-4220
Betty Bless Sylvia Green Kyle Tillmann Tryphaena Kukman Rebecca Eckblad
North Parish Gardens BFG Supply Felly's Flowers Carlin Horticultural Supplies Ball Horticultural
betty@northparishgardens.com sylvia.green@bfgsupply.com kyle.tillmann@gmail.com tkukman@carlinsales.com beckblad@ballhort.com

608-235-9375 715-630-5924 920-471-9149 414-617-6163 608-347-4467
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